
On request:

Frame size

Poster size

Visible (poster) size

x

x

x

Quantity: Size (poster):

210x297

297x420

594x841

500x700

1000x1400

700x1000420x594

Frame size
Poster size

Visible (poster) size

DOUBLE PANEL 16MM LIGHT LED CLIC PANEL LED 20MMMAGNETIC PANEL 12MM

Magnetic Panel – ultrathin magnetic aluminium profile frames with or without 
LED lighting. Magnetic tapes cover all the perimeter of frames and PET panel 
surface, which allows you to securely install the poster. Poster replacement 
Magnetic panel is very easy, but this requires a rubber suction cup (included).

Thinnest one-sided frame – 12mm, double-sided – 16mm. 

LED light boxes are ultra-thin and 
maintain balanced lighting of the 
whole surface with Clic system for 
frequent and quick change of 
picture.

One-sided 23mm and double-
sided 30mm

Panel LED 20mm is thin LED 
lighting frame (baget). Frame is 
intended for small and medium-
sized graphic.

One-sided 20mm.

DOUBLE PANEL
16MM

LIGHT LED CLIC
one side

MAGNETIC PANEL
12MM

PANEL LED 20MM
double sided

PANEL LED 20MM
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